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SCHEME SILVER COIN SLAB

GOLDEN ERA SCHEME

Coin Weight

1gm

2gm

3 gm

4 gm

5gm

6 gm

7 gm

Amount Amount
From To
3000 5000
6000 8000
9000 11000
12000 14000
15000 17000
18000 20000
21000 24000

Rs 25,000/- & Above

ASSURED
GIFT

GOLD DREAM PLAN SCHEME

Coin Weight

1gm

2gm

Amount Amount
From To
3000 5000
6000 8000
9000 10000

3 gm

SMART WEDDING PLAN SCHEME

Amount

Coin Weight

50000

20 gm

60000

25 gm

70000

30 gm

80000

35 gm

90000

40 gm

100000 & Above

50 gm
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